May
2018

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

13

20

27

14

21

28

8

City of West Kelowna
Council Meeting -
1:30 to 4:30 - City Hall

15

22

29

9

Kelowna Chamber of
Commerce Lunch -
Pillars of Success and
Support -11:30 to 1:30
- Coast Capri Hotel

16

23

30

Rotary Daybreak
Breakfast - 7:00am to
8:00 am - Holiday Inn
West Kelowna

10

Rotary Daybreak
Breakfast - 7:00am to
8:00 am - Holiday Inn
West Kelowna
Chamber of
Commerce Valley
Wide Business Expo -
4:30 to 7:00 - The
Cove Lakeside Resort

17

Rotary Daybreak
Breakfast - 7:00am to
8:00 am - Holiday Inn
West Kelowna

Greater Westside
Board of Trade’s
Business Business
After Hours - 5:00 pm
to 7:00 pm @ GRM

24

BC Chamber of
Commerce AGM -
Coast Kamloops Hotel

31

Greater Westside
Board of Trade Golf
Tournament -
Shannon Lake Golf
Course

11

18

25

BC Chamber of
Commerce AGM -
Coast Kamloops Hotel

12

Peachland Rotary
Club’s Shake, Rattle
and Roll Gala
Fundraiser -

5:30 to 10:00 pm -
Peachland Community
Centre

19

26

BC Chamber of
Commerce AGM -
Coast Kamloops Hotel



