## May

## 2018

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	1	2	Rotary Daybreak Breakfast - 7:00am to 8:00 am - Holiday Inn West Kelowna	Greater Westside Board of Trade Golf Tournament - Shannon Lake Golf Course	5
6	7	8	9	10	Course 11	12
		City of West Kelowna Council Meeting -	Kelowna Chamber of Commerce Lunch -	Rotary Daybreak Breakfast - 7:00am to 8:00 am - Holiday Inn West Kelowna Chamber of Commerce Valley Wide Business Expo - 4:30 to 7:00 - The Cove Lakeside Resort		Peachland Rotary Club's Shake, Rattle and Roll Gala Fundraiser - 5:30 to 10:00 pm - Peachland Community Centre
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
				Rotary Daybreak Breakfast - 7:00am to 8:00 am - Holiday Inn West Kelowna Greater Westside Board of Trade's Business Business After Hours - 5:00 pm to 7:00 pm @ GRM		
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
				BC Chamber of Commerce AGM - Coast Kamloops Hotel	BC Chamber of Commerce AGM - Coast Kamloops Hotel	BC Chamber of Commerce AGM - Coast Kamloops Hotel
27	28	29	30	31	1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9